
Meagher County Department Head Contact List: 

Clerk and Recorder – Dayna Ogle – 406-547-3612 x3021 – dogle@meaghercounty.mt.gov 

Commissioner – Ben Hurwitz – 406-547-3500 – lazybh@gmail.com 

Commissioner – Herb Townsend – 406-547-3453 – htownsend@meaghercounty.mt.gov 

County Attorney – Kimberly Deschene – 406-547-2322 – kimberlydeschene@gmail.com 

County Extension Agent – Nico Cantalupo – 406-3612 x3042 (cell: 406-853-4415) – 

nicoc@montana.edu  

4-H Program Assistant – Bethany Steinken – 406-366-3395 

County Health Nurse – Kari Jo Kiff – 406-547-3234 – kjkiff@meaghercounty.mt.gov 

County Roads Supervisor – Bruce Smith – 406-547-3716 (cell: 406-403-2130) – 

roadcrew@itstriangle.com 

Clerk of the District Court – Donna Morris – 406-547-3612 x3030 – domorris@mt.gov 

Justice of the Peace – Paula Wildman – 406-547-3612 x3032 – pwildman@mt.gov 

County Treasurer – Sue Phelan – 406-547-3612 x3027 – sphelan@mt.gov 

Superintendent of Schools – Helen Hanson – 406-547-3024 – hhanson@meaghercounty.mt.gov 

Weed Supervisor – Otto Ohlson – 406-547-2196 (cell: 406-547-4610) 
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